
Sep-09

Date Selection Stake and Odds Result Profit/Loss at Profit/Loss Cumulative

Bob's usual Running Profit

£100 per point Total This

week

Bal b/f £407,699.00

01/09/2009 ************* 15 Pts win at 6/5 WON £1,800.00 £1,800.00 £409,499.00

02/09/2009 ************* 5 Pts ew at 14/1 WON £8,400.00 £10,200.00 £417,899.00

************* 5 Pts ew at 9/1 UNPL -£1,000.00 £9,200.00 £416,899.00

************* 2 Pts ew at 14/1 UNPL -£400.00 £8,800.00 £416,499.00

************* 12 Pts win at 11/8 2nd -£1,200.00 £7,600.00 £415,299.00

03/09/2009 ************* 10 Pts ew at 5/2 2nd -£500.00 £7,100.00 £414,799.00

************* 10 Pts ew at 10/1 UNPL -£2,000.00 £5,100.00 £412,799.00

************* 10 pts Win at 5/2 WON £2,500.00 £7,600.00 £415,299.00

04/09/2009 ************* 10 pts Win at 13/8 2nd -£1,000.00 £6,600.00 £414,299.00

************* 16 pts ew at 5/2 WON £4,800.00 £11,400.00 £419,099.00

************* 10 Pts ew at 12/1 UNPL -£2,000.00 £9,400.00 £417,099.00

07/09/2009 ************* 8 Pts ew at 9/4 WON £2,250.00 £11,650.00 £419,349.00

************* 5 Pts ew at 15/2 UNPL -£1,000.00 £10,650.00 £418,349.00

08/09/2009 ************* 12 Pts ew at 5/2 2nd -£450.00 £10,200.00 £417,899.00

************* 10 Pts Win at 2/1 WON £2,000.00 £12,200.00 £419,899.00

************* 8 Pts win at 15/8 3rd -£800.00 £11,400.00 £419,099.00

************* 12 Pts ew at 5/2 UNPL -£2,400.00 £9,000.00 £416,699.00

09/09/2009 ************* 8pt win at 11/8 2nd -£800.00 £8,200.00 £415,899.00

************* 4pts ew at 6/1 WON £2,880.00 £11,080.00 £418,779.00

************* 8pt win at 7/4 WON £1,400.00 £12,480.00 £420,179.00

10/09/2009 ************* 30 Pts win at 6/5 WON £3,600.00 £16,080.00 £423,779.00

11/09/2009 ************* 10 Pts ew at 2/1 UNPL -£2,000.00 £14,080.00 £421,779.00

************* 6 Pts ew at 8/1 WON £5,760.00 £19,840.00 £427,539.00

************* 12 Pts win at 5/4 WON £1,500.00 £21,340.00 £429,039.00

12/09/2009 ************* 8 Pts ew at 7/2 3rd -£240.00 £21,100.00 £428,799.00

************* 10 Pts ew at 7/2 WON £4,200.00 £25,300.00 £432,999.00

************* 16 Pts win at 11/8 UNPL -£1,600.00 £23,700.00 £431,399.00

************* 12 Pts win at 13/8 WON £1,950.00 £25,650.00 £433,349.00

************* 5 Pts ew at 10/1 2nd £500.00 £26,150.00 £433,849.00

13/09/2009 ************* 12 Pts win at 15/8 (rule 4) WON £1,462.50 £27,612.50 £435,311.50

************* 8pts win at 9/4 4th -£800.00 £26,812.50 £434,511.50

14/09/2009 ************* 20Pts ew at 7/2 4th -£4,000.00 £22,812.50 £430,511.50

************* 10 Pts ew at 6/1 3rd £200.00 £23,012.50 £430,711.50

15/09/2009 ************* 10 Pt win at 11/10 3rd -£1,000.00 £22,012.50 £429,711.50

************* 6 Pts ew at 13/2 WON £4,680.00 £26,692.50 £434,391.50

************* 5 Pts ew at 9/1 3rd £400.00 £27,092.50 £434,791.50

************* 8 Pts ew at 7/1 3rd £600.00 £27,692.50 £435,391.50

16/09/2009 ************* 10 Pts ew at 3/1 WON £3,600.00 £31,292.50 £438,991.50

************* 4 Pts ew at 11/2 UNPL -£800.00 £30,492.50 £438,191.50

************* 20 Pts win at 11/10 3rd -£2,000.00 £28,492.50 £436,191.50



17/09/2009 ************* 30 pts win at 5/6 WON £2,500.00 £30,992.50 £438,691.50

************* 10 Pts ew at 2/1 WON £2,400.00 £33,392.50 £441,091.50

************* 8 Pts ew at 9/2 3rd -£80.00 £33,312.50 £441,011.50

************* 5 Pts ew at 2/1 2nd -£300.00 £33,012.50 £440,711.50

************* 4 Pts ew at 5/1 2nd £0.00 £33,012.50 £440,711.50

18/09/2009 ************* 8 Pts win at 13/8 2nd -£800.00 £32,212.50 £439,911.50

************* 10 Pts win at 2/1 4th -£1,000.00 £31,212.50 £438,911.50

************* 4 Pts ew at 20/1 UNPL -£800.00 £30,412.50 £438,111.50

************* 10 pts ew at 3/1 UNPL -£2,000.00 £28,412.50 £436,111.50

************* 2 Pts ew at 10/1 WON £2,500.00 £30,912.50 £438,611.50

************* 4 Pts ew at 9/2 4th -£800.00 £30,112.50 £437,811.50

************* 5 Pts ew at 8/1 4th -£1,000.00 £29,112.50 £436,811.50

19/09/2009 ************* 8 Pts win at 6/4 3rd -£800.00 £28,312.50 £436,011.50

20/09/2009 ************* 5 Pts ew at 7/1 UNPL -£1,000.00 £27,312.50 £435,011.50

************* 10 Pts ew at 6/1 UNPL -£2,000.00 £25,312.50 £433,011.50

************* 10 Pts win at 2/1 2nd -£1,000.00 £24,312.50 £432,011.50

21/09/2009 ************* 5 Pts ew at 8/1 4th -£1,000.00 £23,312.50 £431,011.50

************* 15 Pts win at 4/5 WON -£2,700.00 £20,612.50 £428,311.50

************* 8 Pts ew at 7/2 4th -£1,600.00 £19,012.50 £426,711.50

22/09/2009 ************* 12 Pts win at 11/8 3rd -£1,200.00 £17,812.50 £425,511.50

23/09/2009 ************* 11 Pts win at 10/11 WON £1,000.00 £18,812.50 £426,511.50

************* 10 Pts win at 3/1 UNPL -£1,000.00 £17,812.50 £425,511.50

************* 5 Pts ew at 5/1 2nd £125.00 £17,937.50 £425,636.50

************* 5 Pts ew at 14/1 2nd £1,250.00 £19,187.50 £426,886.50

24/09/2009 ************* 5 pts ew at 7/1 2nd £375.00 £19,562.50 £427,261.50

25/09/2009 ************* 5 Pts ew at 9/2 4th -£1,000.00 £18,562.50 £426,261.50

************* 20 Pts win at evens 3rd -£2,000.00 £16,562.50 £424,261.50

26/09/2009 ************* 8 Pts win at 11/4 4th -£800.00 £15,762.50 £423,461.50

************* 6 Pts ew at 100/30 3rd -£200.00 £15,562.50 £423,261.50

************* 5 Pts ew at 6/1 3rd £100.00 £15,662.50 £423,361.50

27/09/2009 ************* 4 Pts ew at 9/4 UNPL -£800.00 £14,862.50 £422,561.50

************* 5 Pts ew at 8/1 2nd £300.00 £15,162.50 £422,861.50

29/09/2009 ************* 22 Pts win at 8/11 2nd -£2,200.00 £12,962.50 £420,661.50

************* 4 Pts ew at 14/1 UNPL -£800.00 £12,162.50 £419,861.50

30/09/2009 ************* 16 Pts win at 15/8 3rd -£1,600.00 £10,562.50 £418,261.50

************* 3 Pts ew at 12/1 UNPL -£600.00 £9,962.50 £417,661.50

************* 15 Pt win at 2/1 3rd -£1,500.00 £8,462.50 £416,161.50

Monthly and Total Profit £8,462.50 £416,218.50


